Measurements in millimetres mm
Information updated February 2020
Tel  0345 873 8840
KAI 6
SLIDING DOOR
Code Door Type Door Height mm
Adjustment in
alcove (mm) X
Side adjustment
(mm) Y
KLSLSC1000 Sliding 1000 1900 960-1000
KLSLSC1100 Sliding 1100 1900 1060-1100
KLSLSC1200 Sliding 1200 1900 1160-1200
KLSLSC1400 Sliding 1400 1900 1360-1400
KLSLSC1500 Sliding 1500 1900 1460-1500
KLSPSC0760 Side Panel 760 1900  730-750
KLSPSC0800 Side Panel 800 1900  770-790
KLSPSC0900 Side Panel 900 1900  870-890
X Y
CODE KLSLSC1000
CODE KLSLSC1100
CODE KLSLSC1200
CODE KLSLSC1400
CODE KLSLSC1500
Measurements in millimetres mm
Information updated February 2020
Tel  0345 873 8840
KAI 6
SIDE PANEL
Code Door Type Door Height mm
Side adjustment
(mm) Y
KLSPSC0760 Side Panel 760 1900 730-750
KLSPSC0800 Side Panel 800 1900 770-790
KLSPSC0900 Side Panel 900 1900 870-890
Y